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A4.

FLYGKARTA ICAO, SKALA 1:500 000 —-SVERIGE

Ref AIP GEN 3.2

Kartserien som tacker Sverige ar uppdaterad och gallande fran 21 MAR 2024.

Foljande kartor finns tillgangliga:

2169 AB

2151 C, 2152 DC
2151 B, 2152 AB
2105 C, 2104 DC
2105 B, 2104 AB
2090 DC

2052 DC, 2090 B

MALMO
GOTEBORG
STOCKHOLM
GAVLE
SUNDSVALL
LULEA
KIRUNA

21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024
21 MAR 2024

Informationen inarbetas i AIP 16 MAJ 2024.
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A4,

AERONAUTICAL CHART ICAO, SCALE 1:500 000 - SWEDEN

Ref AIP GEN 3.2

This Chart series, covering Sweden, has been updated with aeronautical information and
is valid from 21 MAR 2024.

The following charts are available:

2169 AB MALMO 21 MAR 2024
2151 C, 2152 DC GOTEBORG 21 MAR 2024
2151 B, 2152 AB STOCKHOLM 21 MAR 2024

2105 C, 2104 DC GAVLE 21 MAR 2024
2105 B, 2104 AB SUNDSVALL 21 MAR 2024
2090 DC LULEA 21 MAR 2024
2052 DC, 2090 B KIRUNA 21 MAR 2024

The Information will be incorporated in AIP 16 MAY 2024.

-END-
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